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Observations were drawn from Christmas Creek {station 505049}

This Automatic Weather Station is privately owned but maintained to Bureau of Meteorology standards.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13ESE1239.715E2333.722:1956NNW41.6Th1
20E1638.715ESE3033.615:5154S3.440.225.7Fr2
13SE1340.115ENE2434.313:5539SE2.641.623.6Sa3
20SE843.16ENE1336.712:3844NE044.524.7Su4
17E744.115N1338.715:0248ENE044.727.8Mo5
2ESE844.16SE1339.713:1837NE045.627.9Tu6
9ESE645.911SSE2337.420:1757NNW046.228.3We7

20WNW2740.037N5730.408:1252N040.727.1Th8
22N1641.422NW3733.618:0554SW042.330.2Fr9
11ENE1441.820S2436.118:2657WNW0.243.229.3Sa10
9S1541.019E3433.020:4741NW0.441.627.5Su11
9N2539.29WNW2935.618:0746WNW040.029.3Mo12
9WNW2339.77ESE3234.210:0239N041.026.1Tu13
7W1442.913SE3833.317:3748NNE043.526.7We14

13SE1242.911SE2337.216:4252NE044.229.0Th15
7SE1143.122SE1637.920:3256NNW044.027.8Fr16
9N1842.915E1937.317:2583NNE043.828.8Sa17

19E1740.411SW4930.101:3952NE10.641.925.3Su18
11ENE1044.813SSE1938.4029.2Mo19

Statistics for the first 19 days of January 2026
121441.9142735.342.827.5Mean
2ESE638.76#1330.140.023.6Lowest

22N2745.937N5739.783NNE10.646.230.2Highest
17.2Total
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